
US 59

BW 8

IH 610

WESTPARK TOLL

POST OAK

WESTPARK

MAIN

IH 
610

BW 8

IH 610

US 59

WESTPARK TOLL

J

F

K

G

C

BELLAIRE

BELLF
ORT

GESSNER

BEECHNUT

WESTPARK

RICE

RICHMOND

WILCREST

FONDREN

WESTHEIMER

HILLCROFT

HARWIN

BOONE

KIRKWOOD

BRAESWOOD

RENWICK

BISSONNET

SAGE

WILLOWBEND

CHIMNEY ROCK

GULFTON

CORPORATE

BRIARPARK

HIDALGO

VOSS

ALABAMA

FOUNTAIN VIEW

POST OAK

RANCHESTER

YORKTOWN

MAIN

FOURNACE

CREEKBEND

TOWN PARK

RICEVILLE SCHOOL

MURPHY

RUTHERGLENN

KIRKWOOD

POST OAK

CREEKBEND

TOWN PARK

KIR
KW

OO
D

MAIN

WESTPARK

CHIMNEY ROCK

3022

359

508

284

559

8

567

620

627

507

256

297 431

425429

566

781 311

281

569

14

335

345

282 432

525

128

462

214

176304

130

489 146

557

312
272

572

298

384

268

555

487 430

1040

403
556

839

315

426

490

626

649 554

316

356

943

807

652
293

565

436129

22

296

4271002

291

433

491865
492

727

317

986985

638

869
685

1000

693 947

971

625

255

499

938

829

754

826

570686

273

919

1013

1119

434

Sources:       COHGIS Database, Harris, Fort Bend & Montgomery County
Date:            October 2022
Reference:   
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This  map   is   made  available  for 
reference     purposes    only   and 
should   not  be   substituted  for  a 
survey     product.    The    City   of 
Houston  will not accept  liability of
any kind in conjunction with its use.
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